
S.NO
BRAND 
NAME

COMPOSITION PACKING

1 LIVKAST Levocetirizine 5 mg + Montelukast 10 mg TAB 10*10 ALU ALU

2 HS-COLD
Phenylpherine Hcl 5 mg + Paracetamol 125 mg + 

CPM 1 mg 
TAB 10*10 BLISTER

3 HS-COLD CPM+Menthol+PCM+Phenylpherine SYRUP 60ML
OUTER CTN & 

MCUP

4 FEBIXO-40 Febuxostat-40MG tab TAB 10*10 ALU ALU

5 FAST-GO Lactulose Solution 60ML SYRUP 60ML 
WITH OUTER 

CTN

6 FAST-GO Lactulose Solution 200ML SYRUP 200ML
WITH OUTER 

CTN

7 LILI Luliconazole 1% w/w OINT 20GM CTN

8 ITROH-200 Itraconazole-200MG Capsule CAP 10*1*4 ALU ALU

9 R-GLOW Hydroquinone+Mometasone Furoate+Tretinoin OINT 20GM CTN

10 TELSA-40 Telmisartan 40 mg TAB 10*10 ALU ALU

11 HS CLAV 625 Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg TAB 10*1*6 ALU ALU

12 HS CLAV Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg D/S 30ML CTN & MCUP

13 DOLTE Tapentadol 100 mg TAB 10*10 ALU ALU

14
NPCOBAL-

FORTE
Methylcobalamin 1000 mcg+Nicotinamide 100 mg 

+ D-Panthenol 50 mg + Pyridoxin 100 mg 
INJ 5*2ML BLISTER

15 VIT-G Ginseng, Multivitamin Softgel CAP 10*10

16 CAZ-D3
Calitriol + Calcium Carbonate + Zinc + Vitamin D3 

Softgel
CAP 10*10

17 THIOAP-4
Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + 

Thiocolchicoside 4mg
TAB 10*10

18 DPAN-DSR Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg SR CAP 10*10 ALU ALU

HRS PRODUCTS DETAILS


